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Timing by Innotex
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
13 - 14 July 2024

Power by IGIS

142 - 400m Lelaki Terbuka - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0427 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM TEAMHT 51.30  

2 0488 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM TEAMHT 53.26  

3 0665 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL MOHD FADZIL MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 53.45  

4 0905 MUHAMMAD IDHAMS SHAHARUDIN TAR MLD PERLIS 56.06  

5 0664 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIM HASRI MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 56.06  

6 0264 Edmund Lee Khai Jie CLB TRACK AND FIELD 62.52  

- 0034 fakrul fahmi SOLO ONLY DNS  

- 0286 LOW CHIN KUEN PNG THROWS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0508 Dzul Danish Jamari KEDAH 51.35  

2 0910 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY UNIMAP 53.08  

3 0224 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ASYRAF BIN NORMAN TEAM COACH FAROUK 53.08  

4 0426 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ ROSMAN UIAM TEAMHT 55.51  

5 0044 ADLI SYAFI AZHAR MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS 55.82  

6 0666 MOHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULLAH MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 60.30  

7 0691 ADAM SYAFIZEE BIN AHMAD ZAKRI SMKDHAB 67.73  

- 0331 Kaven Woo Kai Ern KAWAN ATHLETICS DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0509 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ZAINUN KEDAH 51.90  

2 0667 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN AZIZAN MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH
PERAK 52.72  

3 0204 MOHAMAD DANISH AL MIRAN MD
ASHRAFUDDIN CHS TNF 53.87  

4 0122 MUAZ HILMI ABDULLAH FADZIL SMK SYED MOHAMED
ALBUKHARY 55.69  

5 0425 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE ROSLI UIAM TEAMHT 56.78  

6 0328 Joshua Rishawn KAWAN ATHLETICS 58.45  

7 0109 Muhammad Marzuqi bin Sazali SMKDHAB 60.04  

- 0891 kosha rathen BM EAGLES DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0185 LIM JENG YAW TEAM SENTOSA 52.45  

2 0663 TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 52.84  

3 0123 NUR NAJHI NORDIN SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 56.24  

4 0699 Yoovinaash a/l Jayagunalan MYFA ATHLETICS 56.62  

5 0329 Lim Jet KAWAN ATHLETICS 60.96  

6 0570 EHSAN KAMARULARIFIN BIN EHSANI CAK SPORT ACADEMY 61.02  

- 0420 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN SHAMSHUDIN BEECITY SQUAD DNS  

- 0842 TIRESSH RAJAMOGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0662 DAVIDSON DANIEL MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 52.10  

2 0826 MOHD SYAKIR BIN AZMI TEAM KMY 55.05  

3 0330 Shankarshan A/L Nedunchezhian KAWAN ATHLETICS 56.22  

4 0166 LEE SHYAN JACK TEAM SENTOSA 59.75  

5 0120 MUHAMMAD ADLIN IMAN ZAINUDDIN SMK SYED MOHAMED
ALBUKHARY 61.57  

6 0267 Teoh Zi Tian CLB TRACK AND FIELD 68.88  

7 0414 Muhamad Miqhail bin Mohamed Hairul DOJ ATHLETICS 79.22  

- 0562 KASHFIL AMMAR BIN ADNAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0403 MUHD DANIEL HAQEM AZMAN PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 51.84  

2 0606 DENISHWAR YANASEGRAN MI ATHLETICS 53.63  

3 0571 EASSON WEIDE KOH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 55.86  

4 0156 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 56.51  

5 0371 Low Ting Kai CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 57.07  

6 0259 Chow Cheng Xiang CLB TRACK AND FIELD 64.14  

7 0787 LIM CHIN YEE SIN MIN PRIVATE 71.73  

- 0121 EZZRY ADNAN ABDULLAH SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY DNF  
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400m Lelaki Terbuka
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0427 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM TEAMHT 51.30

2 2 0508 Dzul Danish Jamari KEDAH 51.35

3 6 0403 MUHD DANIEL HAQEM AZMAN PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 51.84

4 3 0509 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ZAINUN KEDAH 51.90

5 5 0662 DAVIDSON DANIEL MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 52.10

6 4 0185 LIM JENG YAW TEAM SENTOSA 52.45

7 3 0667 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN AZIZAN MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 52.72

8 4 0663 TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 52.84

9 2 0910 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY UNIMAP 53.08

9 2 0224 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ASYRAF BIN NORMAN TEAM COACH
FAROUK 53.08

11 1 0488 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM TEAMHT 53.26

12 1 0665 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL MOHD FADZIL MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 53.45

13 6 0606 DENISHWAR YANASEGRAN MI ATHLETICS 53.63

14 3 0204 MOHAMAD DANISH AL MIRAN MD ASHRAFUDDIN CHS TNF 53.87

15 5 0826 MOHD SYAKIR BIN AZMI TEAM KMY 55.05

16 2 0426 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ ROSMAN UIAM TEAMHT 55.51

17 3 0122 MUAZ HILMI ABDULLAH FADZIL
SMK SYED
MOHAMED

ALBUKHARY
55.69

18 2 0044 ADLI SYAFI AZHAR
MUTIARA
IMPIAAN

ATHELETICS
55.82

19 6 0571 EASSON WEIDE KOH CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 55.86
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

20 1 0905 MUHAMMAD IDHAMS SHAHARUDIN TAR MLD PERLIS 56.06

20 1 0664 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIM HASRI MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 56.06

22 5 0330 Shankarshan A/L Nedunchezhian KAWAN
ATHLETICS 56.22

23 4 0123 NUR NAJHI NORDIN
SMK SYED
MOHAMED

ALBUKHARY
56.24

24 6 0156 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

56.51

25 4 0699 Yoovinaash a/l Jayagunalan MYFA
ATHLETICS 56.62

26 3 0425 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE ROSLI UIAM TEAMHT 56.78

27 6 0371 Low Ting Kai
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

57.07

28 3 0328 Joshua Rishawn KAWAN
ATHLETICS 58.45

29 5 0166 LEE SHYAN JACK TEAM SENTOSA 59.75

30 3 0109 Muhammad Marzuqi bin Sazali SMKDHAB 60.04

31 2 0666 MOHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULLAH MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK 60.30

32 4 0329 Lim Jet KAWAN
ATHLETICS 60.96

33 4 0570 EHSAN KAMARULARIFIN BIN EHSANI CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 61.02

34 5 0120 MUHAMMAD ADLIN IMAN ZAINUDDIN
SMK SYED
MOHAMED

ALBUKHARY
61.57

35 1 0264 Edmund Lee Khai Jie CLB TRACK AND
FIELD 62.52

36 6 0259 Chow Cheng Xiang CLB TRACK AND
FIELD 64.14

37 2 0691 ADAM SYAFIZEE BIN AHMAD ZAKRI SMKDHAB 67.73

38 5 0267 Teoh Zi Tian CLB TRACK AND
FIELD 68.88

39 6 0787 LIM CHIN YEE SIN MIN PRIVATE 71.73
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

40 5 0414 Muhamad Miqhail bin Mohamed Hairul DOJ ATHLETICS 79.22

- 5 0562 KASHFIL AMMAR BIN ADNAN CAK SPORT
ACADEMY DNS

- 4 0842 TIRESSH RAJAMOGAN ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB DNS

- 4 0420 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN SHAMSHUDIN BEECITY SQUAD DNS

- 6 0121 EZZRY ADNAN ABDULLAH
SMK SYED
MOHAMED

ALBUKHARY
DNF

- 3 0891 kosha rathen BM EAGLES DNS

- 2 0331 Kaven Woo Kai Ern KAWAN
ATHLETICS DNS

- 1 0286 LOW CHIN KUEN PNG THROWS DNS

- 1 0034 fakrul fahmi SOLO ONLY DNS


